
AP Exams 2019 

   
 

 

WEEK 1 

  
Mon. May 6 Tues. May 7 Wed. May 8 Thurs. May 9 Fri. May 10 

Late Start - B A B A B 

AM: 7:30-12:00 AM: 7:30-12:00 AM: 7:30-12:00 AM: 7:30-12:00 AM: 7:30-12:00 

 US GOV/POL    SPAN LANG   ENG LIT    CHEM    US HISTORY   

 PM: 11:30-4pm  PM: 11:30-4pm  PM: 11:30-4pm  PM: 11:30-4pm  PM: 11:30-4pm 

 ENV SCI   PHY 1   No Exams  PSYCH  No Exams 

 

WEEK 2 

  
Mon. May 13 Tues. May 14 Wed. May 15 Thurs. May 16 Fri. May 17 

Late Start -A B A B A 

 AM: 7:30-12:00  AM: 7:30-12:00  AM: 7:30-12:00  AM: 7:30-12:00  AM: 7:30-12:00 

 BIO  
 CALC AB  

 CALC BC 
 ENG LANG    WORLD HIST   MICRO  

 PM: 11:30-4pm  PM: 11:30-4pm  PM: 11:30-4pm  PM: 11:30-4pm  PM: 11:30-4pm 

 No Exams  HUMAN GEO   MACRO  STATS   No Exams 

 

 

 

 

  

ALTERNATE   

AP EXAMS 
 May 22, 2019  May 23, 2019  May 24th, 2019 

 

 


